
Date Game Home Away Time Location Date Game Home Away Time Location

Mon. 05/01/2023 Wed. 05/03/2023 303 Team 2 Team 1 7:00 PM Greenwood

Mon. 05/01/2023 Wed. 05/03/2023 304 Team 3 Team 4 7:00 PM Church

Mon. 05/08/2023 305 Team 1 Team 4 7:00 PM Greenwood Wed. 05/10/2023 307 Team 3 Team 1 7:00 PM Church

Mon. 05/08/2023 306 Team 2 Team 3 7:00 PM Church Wed. 05/10/2023 308 Team 2 Team 4 7:00 PM Greenwood

Mon. 05/15/2023 309 Team 1 Team 2 7:00 PM Church Wed. 05/17/2023 311 Team 4 Team 1 7:00 PM Greenwood

Mon. 05/15/2023 310 Team 4 Team 3 7:00 PM Greenwood Wed. 05/17/2023 312 Team 3 Team 2 7:00 PM Church

Mon. 05/22/2023 301 Team 1 Team 3 7:00 PM Church Wed. 05/24/2023 313 TBD TBD 7:00 PM Church

Mon. 05/22/2023 302 Team 4 Team 2 7:00 PM Greenwood Wed. 05/24/2023 314 TBD TBD 7:00 PM Greenwood

Mon. 05/29/2023 Wed. 05/31/2023 315 TBD TBD TBD TBD

Mon. 05/29/2023 Wed. 05/31/2023 316 TBD TBD TBD TBD

Team 3 Matt LaPoint (419) 250-6088

Team 4 Kris Budd (419) 377-4575

Team 2 Ryan Schueler (407) 947-8086

WTGSL High School Season Schedule
Slot Coach Phone #

Team 1 Michelle Jaquay (567) 312-0807


